UMA KALAI

uBUD, BALI

DINING
LAST ORDER AT 9 PM

ENTREE
AMMA SALAD (V)

Julienne Carrot, Zucchini, Arugula, Romaine Leaves, Mint, Shredded Cabbage,

Radish, Cherry Tomatoes, Shave Fennel with Honey and Mustard Dressing

GARDEN GREEN SALAD (V)

Romaine, Rucola and Broccoli, Green Bean, Avocado, Green Peas, Parsley,

Pumpkin Seed with Miso Dressing

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (V)

Green Bean, Onion, Potato, Green Peas, Ginger, Garlic, Curry Leaves, Madras

Curry with Mint Raita Sauce

MORINGA AND BEAN LAWAR (V) (Vg)

Minced Chicken with Moringa Leaves, Long Bean, Coconut and

Sambal Goreng

GADO GADO (V) (Vg)
Long Bean, Sprout, Spinach, Fried Tempe & Tofu, Cabbage Serve with

Peanut Sauce Dressing

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah
Subject to 21% of tax and service charge

100K

100K

100K

100K

95K
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LAWAR PAKIS LABU SIAM (V) (Vg)

Fern Tips and Chayote Salad Tossed with Aromatic Ginger, Garlic, Sambal
Goreng, Kaffir Lime and Grated Coconut

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL

Julienne Cabbage, Leeks, Carrot and Chicken with Sweet Sour Sauce

CHICKEN SATAY

Minced Chicken in Balinese Spice, Vegetables Pickles, Lemongrass, Kaffir Lime,

Served with Creamy Peanut Sauce

MAIN COURSE
SAMBAR (V) (Vg)

Slow Cooked Mung Bean, Garlic, Ginger, Cumin, Curry Leaves and Corriander

Serve with Dosa and Peanut Chutney

BEEF RENDANG

Slow Cooked and Braised Beef in Coconut Milk Seasoned with Indonesian

Herbs and Spices Serve with White or Red Rice

CHICKEN RENDANG

Slow Cooked and Braised Chicken in Coconut Milk Seasoned with Indonesian
Herbs and Spices Serve with White or Red Rice

NASI GORENG

Stir Fried Rice with Red Sambal, Vegetables, Egg, and Chicken Skewer

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah
Subject to 21% of tax and service charge

100K

100K

100K

150K

185K

150K

150K
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MIE GORENG
Stir Fried Egg Noodles with Vegetables, Egg and Chicken Skewer

AYAM BAKAR

Balinese Style Grilled Chicken Serve with Sayur Plecing, Tomato Sambal White

or Red Rice

PEPES IKAN

Mahi Mahi, Wrapped in Banana Leaf, Base Genep, Shitake Mushroom, Tomato,

Lemongrass and Lemon Basil, serve with Coconut Sambal and Sayur Urap

GRILLED CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken Breast with Sauted Potatoes, Green Bean Drizzle with

Mushroom Sauce

INDIAN CHICKEN CURRY

Light Curry of Chicken with Indian Spice, Coconut Cream and Coriander Leaf
Serve with Chapatti or Steam Rice (White or Red)

MAHI MAHI

Seared Mahi Mahi With Steamed Vegetables, Rosemary, Lemon and Olive
Oil Dressing

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah
Subject to 21% of tax and service charge

150K

150K

175K

150K

150K

150K
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SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

Spaghetti with Bacon, Mushroom Cream Sauce and Parmesan Cheese

SPAGHETTI AGLIO LIO
Spaghetti with Red Chili and Parmesan Cheese

DESSERT
ICE CREAM

2 Scoops of Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream

DADAR GULUNG

Traditional Balinese Roll with Caramelized Banana, Grated Coconut and

Palm Sugar

BUBUR INJIN
Black Rice Pudding, Pandan Leaves, Mango and Coconut Milk

Note:
(V) :Vegetarian | (Vg) :Vegan
Gluten Free options available

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah
Subject to 21% of tax and service charge

150K

150K

50K

50K

75K
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BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES

BERRYLICIOUS S8OK

(Berries, banana, coconut milk, vanilla,
ginger and lime)

PINA COLADA S8OK

(Pineapple, coconut milk, coconut nextar,
vanilla, greated coconut)

MANGO LASSI S8OK

(Mango, coconul nextar, coconul yogurt,
cayenne/chili pepper, coconul milk)

EVERGREEN S8OK

(Banana, avocado, mint leaves, English spinach,
Orange and lime juices)

CHOCOLATIER S8OK

(Banana, coconut milk, cacao, vanilla, cinnamon,

orange zest)

PEANUT COOKIES SOK

(Banana, oals, peanul bulter, carob, coconul
milk, coconut nextar, vanilla, cinnamon, ginger)

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO 35K
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 40K
LATTE 45K
CAPPUCCINO 45K
HOT CHOCOLATE 45K
TEAS 40K

FRESH JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED
PURE ORANGE

PINEAPPLE + BASIL

CARROT + BEET +
GINGER

WATERMELON +
LIME MINT

FRESH GINGER
AND LEMONGRASS

ICED TEA
ICED COFFEE

Option of regular, almond, oat

or coconut milk.

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah
Subject to 21% of tax and service charge

50K
50K

50K

50K

40K
45K
45K
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MOCKTAILS
Citrus Breeze
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada
BEER

Island Brewing Pilsner
Island Brewing Pilsner Summer Pale Ale

COCKTAILS

Uma Kalai Special
Mojito

Negroni

Old Fashioned
Bloody Mary
Classic Margarita
Classic Martini
Dirty Martini
Espresso Martini
Pina Colada

CIGARS

Romeo y Julieta Churchil
Avo Uvezian Classic Robusto
H. Upman Magnum 46

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah
Subject to 21% tax and service charge

75K
75K
75K

50K
50K

175K
130K
150K
140K
140K
130K
140K
130K
130K
130K

200K
400K
500K
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WINE LIST
WHITE Glass Bottle
Two Island Chardonay (Indonesia) 140K 600K
Hunters Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 750K
Cotes du Rhone (France) 750K
Babich Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 800K
Zisola Azisa (Italy) 800K
RED Glass Bottle
Two Island Cabernet Merlot (Indonesia) 150K 600K
Cheteau De Lavison (France) 700K
Hunters Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 800K
Babbich Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 850K
Streda Vermentino (Italy) 850K
ROSE WINE Bottle
Babbich Pinot Noir (New Zealand) 800K
PROSECCO Bottle
Corte Giara 850K
CHAMPAGNE Bottle
Bruno Paillard 2.000K

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah
Subject to 21% tax and service charge




