

DINING LAST ORDER AT 9 PM

ENTREE

100K AMMA SALAD (V) Julienne Carrot, Zucchini, Arugula, Romaine Leaves, Mint, Shredded Cabbage, Radish, Cherry Tomatoes, Shave Fennel with Honey and Mustard Dressing GARDEN GREEN SALAD (V) 100K Romaine, Rucola and Broccoli, Green Bean, Avocado, Green Peas, Parsley, Pumpkin Seed with Miso Dressing VEGETABLE SAMOSA (V) 100K Green Bean, Onion, Potato, Green Peas, Ginger, Garlic, Curry Leaves, Madras Curry with Mint Raita Sauce 100K MORINGA AND BEAN LAWAR (V) (Vg) Minced Chicken with Moringa Leaves, Long Bean, Coconut and Sambal Goreng 95K GADO GADO (V) (Vg) Long Bean, Sprout, Spinach, Fried Tempe & Tofu, Cabbage Serve with **Peanut Sauce Dressing**

UBUD, BALI

100K LAWAR PAKIS LABU SIAM (V) (Vg) Fern Tips and Chayote Salad Tossed with Aromatic Ginger, Garlic, Sambal Goreng, Kaffir Lime and Grated Coconut CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 100K Julienne Cabbage, Leeks, Carrot and Chicken with Sweet Sour Sauce CHICKEN SATAY 100K Minced Chicken in Balinese Spice, Vegetables Pickles, Lemongrass, Kaffir Lime, Served with Creamy Peanut Sauce **MAIN COURSE** SAMBAR (V) (Vg) 150K Slow Cooked Mung Bean, Garlic, Ginger, Cumin, Curry Leaves and Corriander Serve with Dosa and Peanut Chutney BEEF RENDANG 185K Slow Cooked and Braised Beef in Coconut Milk Seasoned with Indonesian Herbs and Spices Serve with White or Red Rice CHICKEN RENDANG 150K Slow Cooked and Braised Chicken in Coconut Milk Seasoned with Indonesian Herbs and Spices Serve with White or Red Rice NASI GORENG 150K

Stir Fried Rice with Red Sambal, Vegetables, Egg, and Chicken Skewer

UBUD, BALI

MIE GORENG 150K Stir Fried Egg Noodles with Vegetables, Egg and Chicken Skewer AYAM BAKAR 150K Balinese Style Grilled Chicken Serve with Sayur Plecing, Tomato Sambal White or Red Rice PEPES IKAN 175K Mahi Mahi, Wrapped in Banana Leaf, Base Genep, Shitake Mushroom, Tomato, Lemongrass and Lemon Basil, serve with Coconut Sambal and Sayur Urap GRILLED CHICKEN 150K Grilled Chicken Breast with Sauted Potatoes, Green Bean Drizzle with Mushroom Sauce INDIAN CHICKEN CURRY 150K Light Curry of Chicken with Indian Spice, Coconut Cream and Coriander Leaf Serve with Chapatti or Steam Rice (White or Red) MAHI MAHI 150K Seared Mahi Mahi With Steamed Vegetables, Rosemary, Lemon and Olive Oil Dressing

UBUD, BALI

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 150K Spaghetti with Bacon, Mushroom Cream Sauce and Parmesan Cheese SPAGHETTI AGLIO LIO 150K Spaghetti with Red Chili and Parmesan Cheese **DESSERT** 50K ICE CREAM 2 Scoops of Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream DADAR GULUNG 50K Traditional Balinese Roll with Caramelized Banana, Grated Coconut and Palm Sugar 75K **BUBUR INJIN**

Note:

Black Rice Pudding, Pandan Leaves, Mango and Coconut Milk

(V) : Vegetarian | (Vg) : Vegan Gluten Free options available

UBUD, BALI

BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES

FRESH JUICE

BERRYLICIOUS	80K
(Berries banana coconut milk vanilla	

(Berries, banana, coconut milk, vanilla, ginger and lime)

PINA COLADA 80K

(Pineapple, coconut milk, coconut nextar, vanilla, greated coconut)

MANGO LASSI 80K

(Mango, coconut nextar, coconut yogurt, cayenne/chili pepper, coconut milk)

EVERGREEN 80K

(Banana, avocado, mint leaves, English spinach, Orange and lime juices)

CHOCOLATIER 80K

(Banana, coconut milk, cacao, vanilla, cinnamon, orange zest)

PEANUT COOKIES 80K

(Banana, oats, peanut butter, carob, coconut milk, coconut nextar, vanilla, cinnamon, ginger)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED PURE ORANGE

PINEAPPLE + BASIL 50K

CARROT + BEET +

GINGER 50K

WATERMELON + LIME MINT

50K

50K

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO	35K	FRESH GINGER	4017
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	40K	AND LEMONGRASS	40K
	1011	ICED TEA	45K
LATTE	45K	ICED COFFEE	4 = 17
CAPPUCCINO	45K	ICED COFFEE	45K
HOT CHOCOLATE	45K		
TEAS	40K	Option of regular, almond, oat or coconut milk.	

UBUD, BALI

MOCKTAILS

MOGRIMEO			
Citrus Breeze	75K		
Virgin Mojito	75K		
Virgin Pina Colada	75K		
BEER			
DEEK			
Island Brewing Pilsner	50K		
Island Brewing Pilsner Summer Pale Ale	50K		
COCKTAILS			
Uma Kalai Special	175K		
Mojito	130K		
Negroni	150K		
Old Fashioned	140K		
Bloody Mary	140K		
Classic Margarita	130K		
Classic Martini	140K		
Dirty Martini	130K		
Espresso Martini	130K		
Pina Colada	130K		
CIGARS			
CIGARS			
Romeo y Julieta Churchil	200K		
Avo Uvezian Classic Robusto	400K		
H. Upman Magnum 46	500K		

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah Subject to 21% tax and service charge



WINE LIST

WHITE	Glass	Bottle
Two Island Chardonay (Indonesia) Hunters Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Cotes du Rhone (France) Babich Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Zisola Azisa (Italy)	140K	600K 750K 750K 800K 800K
RED	Glass	Bottle
Two Island Cabernet Merlot (Indonesia) Cheteau De Lavison (France) Hunters Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Babbich Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Streda Vermentino (Italy)	150K	600K 700K 800K 850K 850K
ROSE WINE		Bottle
Babbich Pinot Noir (New Zealand)		800K
PROSECCO Corte Giara		Bottle 850K
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle
Bruno Paillard		2.000K

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah Subject to 21% tax and service charge